
PRIME
COLLECTION



 FLAT PLATE  DEEP PLATE  GOURMET DEEP 
PLATE

A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 5
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 7
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 9
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 1
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 3
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 4
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 5
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 7
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 9
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 3 1

A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 2 3
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 2 6
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 3 0

15 CM
17 CM
19 CM
21 CM
23 CM
24 CM
25 CM
27 CM
29 CM
31 CM

23 CM
26 CM
30 CM

28 CM A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 2 8

 PIZZA PLATE  STEAK PLATE OVAL PLATE

A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 1 7
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 2 2
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 2 6
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 2 8
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 3 2
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 3 4
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 3 6
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 3 8
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 4 5

17 CM
22 x 15.4 CM

26 x 18 CM
28 CM

32 x 22 CM
34 CM
36 CM

38 x 26.5 CM
45 x 31.5 CM

31 CM
 32 CM
33 CM

30 CMA P R A R N 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 3 1
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 3 2
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 3 3

A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 1 6 0 3 0

 FLAT PLATE 
BANQUET

 SALAD BOWL
STACKABLE

19 CM
 24 CM
27 CM

A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 1 8 0 1 9
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 1 8 0 2 4
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 1 8 0 2 7

A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 2
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 6
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 8
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 2 1

12 CM / 25 CL 
16 CM / 60 CL 
18 CM / 72 CL
21 CM / 118 CL 

A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 9
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 1
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 2
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 4
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 6
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 8
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 2 3

9 CM 
10 CM
12 CM 
14 CM
16 CM 
18 CM
23 CM 

BOWL

A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 2 7 0 3 0

SOUP BOWL
WITH/HANDLE

SOUP BOWL
WITHOUT/HANDLE

SOUP SPOON

30 CL 30 CL 14 CMA P R A R N 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 3 0 A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 8 1 0 0 4



GRAVY BOAT

TEA CUP
STACKABLE

GRAVY BOAT

ESPRESSO SAUCER

ESPRESSO CUP
STACKABLE

COFFEE / TEA SAUCER

COFFEE CUP
STACKABLE

SAUCER

A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 1 2

A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 2 3

A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 2 5
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 3 5

A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 1 3

A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 9

A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 1 5

A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 2 0

A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 1 7

12 CL

20 CL

16 CM 23 CL

23 CL

9 CL
20 CL
23 CL
34 CL

9 CL

30 CL
36 CL

13 CM

25 CL
35 CL

15 CM 17 CM

MUG

A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 5 4 0 3 0
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 5 4 0 3 6

ITALIAN CUP MUG SAUCER CHOCOLATE CUP 
WITHOUT/HANDLE

A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 9
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 2 0
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 2 3
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 3 4

A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 1 6 A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 2 3



TEA POT

TURKEY BOWL

SERVICE BOWL NAPPY BOWL ANGULAR

CREAMER SUGAR POT

SUGAR PACK HOLDER

A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 2 7

A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 7 7 0 0 1
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 7 7 0 0 2
with partition
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 7 7 0 0 3

9 x 5 CM
11 CM

11 CM

14 CM
16 CM
19 CM
23 CM
30 CM

15 CM
17 CM

Without handle
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 6 5 0 0 5
With handle
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 6 4 0 1 5
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 6 4 0 2 5
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 6 4 0 3 5

A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 3
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4

10 CM
15 CM
19 CM
21 CM

A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 2 9 0 1 4
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 2 9 0 1 6
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 2 9 0 1 9
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 2 9 0 2 3
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 2 9 0 3 0

A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 5
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 7

5 CL

15 CL
25 CL
35 CL

27 CL

CONICAL BOWL

A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 1 2
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 1 4
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 1 6
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 1 8

12 CM 
14 CM
16 CM
18 CM

120 cl
Lid

80 cl
Lid

40 c
Lid 

A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 6 2 1 2 0
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 6 3 1 2 0
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 6 2 0 8 0
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 6 3 0 8 0
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 6 2 0 4 0
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 6 3 0 4 0

VINEGER POT

A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 8 3 0 1 210 CM



LION HEADED BOWL

PLATE DISH 5 COMP.

PIE DISH

CONICAL BOWL

LEAF BOWL

PLATE DISH 4 COMP.

SPOON SERVICE BOWL

WING BOWL

RECTANGLE TRAY

BOWL OVAL

SOAP DISH

CHAT PLATE

A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 6

A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 8 8 0 0 6
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 8 8 0 1 0

A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 8 4 0 0 1 A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 3 A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 1

A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 8 7 0 3 7 A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 5 A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 8 9 0 2 5

10 CM 

6 CM 
10 CM

A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 8 1 0 0 318.9 x 12 
CM

16 x 12 
CM

A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 9 3 0 1 919 x 10.5 
CM

A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 2 020 x 11 
CM

10 CM 33 X 23 
CM

30.5 X 
23 CM

37 x 17 
cm

15 CL 25.5 x 
10 cm

SHAKERS TOOTH PICK HOLDER SUGAR PACK HOLDER

Salt
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 7 1 0 0 1
Pepper
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 7 2 0 0 1

A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 7 8 0 0 2 A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 7 7 0 0 45.6 CM

5.6 CM

5.3 X 5 
CM

8 cm

EGG CUP EGG CUP NAPKIN HOLDER

NAPKIN RING

A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 7 8 0 0 1 A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 7 8 0 1 1 A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 9 4 0 1 4

A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 7 3 0 0 1

5 CM 11 CM 14 CM

4 X 5 
CM

9 CM
11 CM

10 CM 7 CM
9 CM

FLOWER VASE FLOWER VASE

A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 7 4 0 0 1 A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 7 4 0 0 212 CM 13 CM

ASHTRAY CHOPSTICK REST

A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 7 6 0 0 1
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 7 6 0 0 2

A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 8 2 0 0 3

BUTTER RAMEKIN

A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 7 5 0 0 1
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 7 5 0 0 2



BUTTER RAMEKIN GROOVES 
BUTTER RAMEKIN

BUTTER PAD

YING YANG PICKLE POT

PICKLE POT SET

A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 7 5 0 0 4 A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 7 5 0 0 3 A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 8 6 0 1 0

A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 8 5 0 1 0 A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 8 7 0 0 2

Set
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 8 7 0 0 1
Spoon
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 8 1 0 0 5
Tray
A P R A R N 0 0 0 0 8 7 0 0 3

7.8 CM

10 CM

13.9 X 5.6 
CM

12 CM

13.9 CM

5.6 CM

9 CM 9 CM



www.arianefineporcelain.com


